


This PO was set up incorrectly with two budgets attached to one line.  It 
should have been one line for each budget.
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1-1 1 EA      1,500.00       1,500.00 12/06/2019BLANKET ORDER FOR MISC SEWING AND
EMBROIDERY SUPPLIES FOR FLC
INNOVATION CENTER VALID 12/5/2019 TO
5/1/2020

      1,500.00   Sub-total 
        116.25   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       1,616.25

For purchases from 12/05/2019 thru 05/01/2020

Authorized Personnel:
Greg McCormac
Linda Santoro
Zachary Dowell
Amira Saati

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VI.SWPA 09000 00000 482Z          1,005.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VI.SWPA 09000 00000 483Z            495.00

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

This purchase is in compliance with the requirement of ______________________________

For grants/special projects ______________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

Name: ______________________________________________________ 

Requisition

Supplier: MEISSNER SEWING MACHINE CO INC 0000003596
2417 CORMORANT WAY
SACRAMENTO CA 95815
United States

Phone: (916) 920-2121 Fax: (916) 920-9186
email: drew@meissnersewing.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001023847 12/05/2019 1
Requisition Name:
MEISSNER SEWING MACHINE CO INC
Requester
Zachary Dowell
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: SAATIA 05-DEC-2019

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



From: Dowell, Zachary
To: Machani, Rachana; Santoro, Linda; Saati, Amira
Cc: McCormac, Gregory; Taylor, Jennifer
Subject: RE: MEISSNER SEWING MACHINE CO INC PO# B200879
Date: Thursday, June 18, 2020 12:04:36 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Rachana,
 
I think so. I don’t think we’ll be going to the sewing shop any time soon. J
 
Zack
 

From: Machani, Rachana <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Thursday, June 18, 2020 11:57 AM
To: Santoro, Linda <santorl@flc.losrios.edu>; Dowell, Zachary <DowellZ@flc.losrios.edu>; Saati,
Amira <AwabdyA@flc.losrios.edu>
Cc: McCormac, Gregory <McCormG@flc.losrios.edu>; Taylor, Jennifer <TaylorJ@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: MEISSNER SEWING MACHINE CO INC PO# B200879
 
Good morning,
Can we go ahead and close this BPO?
It has a current balance of $ 495.00 (Line 2 GENFD 4500 12 FL.VI.SWPA 09000 00000 2020 483Z).
Please see below for reference.

 
 
Thankyou,
Best regards,
Rachana.
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PO Transaction History: b200879

POID

LINE]

VENDOR

OPEN ENC

[EXPENDED TOTAL]

B200879)

[MEISSNER SEWING MACHINE CO INC]

0

518.62

B200879)

[MEISSNER SEWING MACHINE CO INC]

3

0
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